

	2017 Amount in Taka(BDT)	2018 Amount in Taka(BDT)	2019 Amount in Taka(BDT)
Property, Plant and Equipment	19,323,568,164	20,545,437,633	20,853,956,270
Investment - Long Term	10,031,654,063	12,286,027,661	12,880,454,268
Total non-Current Assets	29,355,222,227	32,831,465,294	33,734,410,538
Inventories	3,730,808,243	4,432,935,118	4,596,512,673
Trade Debtors	2,204,014,900	1,615,544,248	1,561,818,167
Advances, Deposits and Prepayment	1,450,936,735	2,280,668,747	2,312,201,184
Short Term Loan	21,386,290	3,131,975,363	2,937,071,066
Cash and Cash Equivalents	15,768,683,854	16,980,412,765	27,004,038,946
Total Current Assets	23,175,830,022	28,441,536,241	38,411,642,036
TOTAL ASSETS	52,531,052,249	61,273,001,535	72,146,052,574
Share Capital	6,859,452,000	7,373,910,900	7,890,084,660
Share Premium	2,035,465,000	2,035,465,000	2,035,465,000
General Reserve	105,878,200	105,878,200	105,878,200
Tax Exemption Reserve	852,508,043	1,949,557,722	2,211,743,936
Gain on Marketable Securities	596,561,713	192,272,252	145,585,283
Retained Earnings	38,577,835,254	46,159,482,757	55,492,799,165
Non Controlling Interest	12,674,141	24,901,060	
Shareholders' Equity:	49,027,700,210	57,816,566,831	67,880,617,172
Deferred Tax Liability	1,129,233,846	1,231,133,152	1,294,346,873
Non-Current Liabilities:	1,129,233,846	1,231,133,152	1,294,346,873
Trade Creditors	843,937,277	524,676,136	716,988,428
Liabilities for Expenses	27,576,542	89,665,092	239,913,331
Liabilities for Other Finance	1,489,930,233	1,586,059,264	2,014,186,770
Current Liabilities	2,361,444,052	2,200,400,492	3,241,547,786
TOTAL SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	52,531,052,249	61,273,001,535	72,146,052,574

2020
Amount in Taka(BDT)
20,873,698,301
13,562,140,306
34,435,838,607
5,687,406,329
1,520,300,337
2,727,928,252
4,884,338,757
32,564,329,438
47,384,303,113
81,820,141,720
8,442,390,580
2,035,465,000
105,878,200
2,211,743,936
-452,626,946
64,981,071,577
77,305,843,913
1,272,750,021
1,272,750,021
553,785,496
128,998,444
2,558,763,846
2,971,088,529
81,820,141,720